
 

                 Day Care Holiday List 2024-2025 

 

Date Day Festivals 

9th April Wednesday Ugadi Festival 

11th April Thursday Ramzan 

1st May Wednesday May Day 

17th June Monday Bakrid 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

16th August Friday Varamahalakshmi  

7th September Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

2nd October Wednesday 
Gandhi Jayanthi & 
Mahalaya amavasya 

11th October Friday 
Ayudha puja & 
Dussery  

31st October Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi 

1st November Friday Kannada Rajyothsava 

2nd November Saturday Deepavali 

25th December  Wednesday Christmas  

1st January  Wednesday NEW year 

14th January Tuesday Makara Sankranthi 

26th January Sunday Republic Day 

26th February Wednesday Mahashivarathri 

18th April  Friday Good Friday 

 

Note: 1. Please note the certain holidays may change according to Sun/Moon signs which shall be notified 

consequently. 

2. Any other unexpected Bhand/Strikes etc will be declared holiday. 


